
N Vardas, pavardė Komanda m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek

1 Aronas Treinys Utena 2 11 1 59 2 22 2 10 2 13 655

2 Augustas Kurminas Varėna 1 27 1 35 1 23 2 27 2 17 549

3 Kristupas Budėnas Varėna 1 2 0 52 1 8 2 21 2 30 473

4 Justinas Norkūnas Vilnius 1 23 1 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 165
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N Vardas, pavardė Komanda m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek

1 Dovydas Masiulis Utena 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 87 1

2 Neila Metelica Varėna 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 2
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N Vardas, pavardė Komanda m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek

1 Neila Metelica Varėna 1 47 0 47 1 55 2 0 1 52 501

2 Justinas Norkūnas Vilnius 1 36 0 31 1 35 2 0 0 52 394

3 Augustas Kurminas Varėna 1 11 0 42 1 41 1 34 0 51 359

4 Kristupas Budėnas Varėna 0 45 0 38 1 25 0 47 1 14 289

5 Tajus Karlonas Varėna 0 4 0 45 0 53 0 50 1 14 226

6 Deividas Žiulys Utena 0 30 0 44 0 21 0 30 0 0 125
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N Vardas, pavardė Komanda m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek

1 Justas Valteris Utena -12 0 15 0 12 0 12 0 22 0 5 66

2 Justinas Norkūnas Vilnius 0 10 0 11 0 9 0 18 0 12 60

3 Ignas Bakutis Kauno JDP -12 0 4 0 8 0 12 0 11 0 8 43

4 Emilė Kapočiūtė Kauno JDP -12 0 7 0 5 0 11 0 12 0 6 41

5 Ignas Šeškus Kauno JDP -12 0 8 0 6 0 4 0 7 0 14 39

6 Austėja Grinkevičiūtė Kauno JDP 0 1 0 11 0 17 0 4 0 4 37

7 Eivinas Sinkevičius Zarasai -12 0 4 0 9 0 7 0 6 0 11 37

8 Andrius Kalėda Zarasai 0 10 0 12 0 2 0 5 0 7 36

9 Danielius Obeliavičius Zarasai -12 0 2 0 2 0 11 0 4 0 10 29

10 Roman Ivanov Zarasai 0 11 0 8 0 4 0 3 0 1 27

11 Jokūbas Vaidotas Kauno JDP -12 0 7 0 2 0 3 0 5 0 9 26

12 Justas Svidinskas Zarasai -12 0 2 0 6 0 6 0 4 0 8 26

13 Donatas Vaitkus Zarasai 0 11 0 4 0 3 0 7 0 1 26

14 Erikas Stankevičius Zarasai -12 0 6 0 6 0 3 0 1 0 10 26

15 Kajus Jakutis Zarasai -12 0 4 0 7 0 10 0 2 0 1 24

16 Matas Svidinskas Zarasai 0 6 0 7 0 2 0 5 0 3 23

17 Neila Metelica Varėna 0 8 0 3 0 3 0 2 0 4 20

18 Gediminas Šlepetys Utena 0 2 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 5 18

19 Jokūbas Nečiūnas Utena -12 0 3 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 2 13

20 Darius Purvėnas Utena -12 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 3 11

21 Žilvinas Dilys Utena 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 2 11

22 Tajus Karlonas Varėna -12 0 3 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 10

23 Emilis Kasperavičius Utena -12 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 9

24 Dovydas Masiulis Utena -12 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 8

25 Kristupas Budėnas Varėna 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

26 Vaidas Latvėnas Utena -12 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 7

27 Augustas Kurminas Varėna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Mangirdas Skibiniauskas Kauno JDP -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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29 Dominyka Ugolnikova Kauno JDP -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Dominyka Michmel Kauno JDP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Kotryna Šipelytė Kauno JDP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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N Vardas, pavardė Komanda m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek m sek

1 Justas Valteris Utena -12 0 15 0 12 0 12 0 22 0 5 66

2 Ignas Bakutis Kauno JDP -12 0 4 0 8 0 12 0 11 0 8 43

3 Emilė Kapočiūtė Kauno JDP -12 0 7 0 5 0 11 0 12 0 6 41

4 Ignas Šeškus Kauno JDP -12 0 8 0 6 0 4 0 7 0 14 39

5 Eivinas Sinkevičius Zarasai -12 0 4 0 9 0 7 0 6 0 11 37

6 Danielius Obeliavičius Zarasai -12 0 2 0 2 0 11 0 4 0 10 29

7 Jokūbas Vaidotas Kauno JDP -12 0 7 0 2 0 3 0 5 0 9 26

8 Justas Svidinskas Zarasai -12 0 2 0 6 0 6 0 4 0 8 26

9 Erikas Stankevičius Zarasai -12 0 6 0 6 0 3 0 1 0 10 26

10 Kajus Jakutis Zarasai -12 0 4 0 7 0 10 0 2 0 1 24

11 Jokūbas Nečiūnas Utena -12 0 3 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 2 13

13 Darius Purvėnas Utena -12 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 3 11

14 Tajus Karlonas Varėna -12 0 3 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 10

15 Emilis Kasperavičius Utena -12 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 9

16 Dovydas Masiulis Utena -12 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 8

17 Vaidas Latvėnas Utena -12 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 7

18 Mangirdas Skibiniauskas Kauno JDP -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Dominyka Ugolnikova Kauno JDP -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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